PowerCat 6A Shielded Jack
Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective owners.
This information is correct at the time of publication, specifications are subject to change.
©2019 MolexForm KSJ-00062-XX  Rev. 1 AUS/0k/SJ/2019.03
The Molex PowerCat 6A DataGate Shielded Jack is a key
component of the PowerCat 6A shielded end-to-end
solution.

This information is correct at the time of publication, specifications are subject to change.
©2019 MolexForm KSJ-00062-XX  Rev. 1 AUS/0k/SJ/2019.03
Ordering Information
Order No. SAP No. Description Colour
KSJ-00062-02 Consult Molex PowerCat 6A Shielded Jack RJ45 568A/B Shielded - White Shutter White
KSJ-00062-04 Consult Molex PowerCat 6A Shielded Jack RJ45 568A/B Shielded - Black Shutter Black
KSJ-00062-08 Consult Molex PowerCat 6A Shielded Jack RJ45 568A/B Shielded - Grey Shutter Grey
KSJ-00062-YL Consult Molex PowerCat 6A Shielded Jack RJ45 568A/B Shielded - Yellow Shutter Yellow
KSJ-00062-PP Consult Molex PowerCat 6A Shielded Jack RJ45 568A/B Shielded - Purple Shutter Purple
KSJ-00062-GR Consult Molex PowerCat 6A Shielded Jack RJ45 568A/B Shielded - Green Shutter Green